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RACE NAME

05/23/2021:

AO2 NORTH
BO2 NORTH

05/29/2021:

AO3 NORTH
BO3 NORTH

06/06/2021:

AO4 ENGLEH
BO4 LATCHF

06/12/2021:

AO5 MATHES
BO5 ENGLEH

06/19/2021:

AO6 LATCHF
BO6 NORTH
BO6 NORTH

06/26/2021:

AO7 HEARST

07/03/2021:

AO8 SMOOTH
BO8 SMOOTH

07/10/2021:

A09 KLOTZ

07/18/2021:

A10 NORTH
B10 NORTH

07/25/2021:

A1l HEARST

NAME

Nelson Nav
Nelson Nav

REBELLION
E. Sutton

H. Huber
J&L Ferrei

J&L Ferrei
Feathers o

. Pallott
. Schlief
. Schlief

==>

P. Kuo

B. Mathers
P. Kuo

J. Kamstra

SPARKY HEN
J&L Ferrei

REBELLION

2021 UNC Old Bird Race
Race Winner Report
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Open and Junior Category

STATION

NORTH BAY
NORTH BAY

NORTH BAY
NORTH BAY

ENGLEHART
LATCHFORD

MATHESON
ENGLEHART

LATCHFORD
NORTH BAY
NORTH BAY

HEARST

SMOOTH RO
SMOOTH RO

KLOTZ LAK

NORTH BAY
NORTH BAY

HEARST

KMS

eolole

07/28/21-06:49

BRDS LFTS

1133
616

1243
708

1089
618

718
421

969
506
506

244

809
352

284

582
274

239
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MPM

67 1629.514
39 1774.417

72 1537.394
46 1549.085

67 926.870
43 1160.627

56
34

1313.601
1295.838

64
40
40

1408.029
1508.871
1508.871

32 882.493

61
34

1292.180
1270.726

36 1128.269

51
26

1550.813
1484 .369

31 1292.591



